BARI MB [Executive Chair
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SPECIFICATIONS

Overall width

Overall depth

Overall height

Seat height

Seat depth

Seat width

Back height from seat
Carton Weight (LBS)
Carton Volume (CFT)
Carton Size

Carton Quantity

MATERIALS

Material

Base Material
Back Material

Seat Material

FEATURES

23.5"

23"
36"-38.5"
20"-22.5"
18"

20"

16"

41.89
7.063
23.5"Wx23.25"D x24"H
1

Aluminum, Chrome,
Bonded Leather
Aluminum

Bonded Leather

Bonded Leather

Pneumatic Seat Adjusment

Tilt Tension Adjustment
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