BARI MB

Executive Chair









SPECIFICATIONS

Overall width	23.5"
Overall depth	23"
Overall height	36" - 38.5"
Seat height	20" - 22.5"
Seat depth	18"
Seat width	20"
Back height from seat	16"
Carton Weight (LBS)	41.89
Carton Volume (CFT)	7.063
Carton Size	23.5"W x 23.25"D x 24"H
Carton Quantity	1

MATERIALS

Material	Aluminum, Chrome,
	Bonded Leather
Base Material	Aluminum
Back Material	Bonded Leather
Seat Material	Bonded Leather

FEATURES

- Pneumatic Seat Adjusment
- Tilt Tension Adjustment